
Repair Parts	 9

Repair Parts

Ref. Description Qty. Part Number
1 Handle 1 000600005

2
Housing, Motor 115V 1 000562322
Housing, Motor 230V 1 000560222

3
Motor Assembly, 115/230V, SHEF50 1 135380001
Motor Assembly, 230V, SHEF100 1 135400001

4 Screw, Hex Hd. 5/16-18x1.25 4 001010081
5 Leg, 2” 3 135070011
6 Pipe Plug, 1/4 NPT 1 149810011
7 Volute Case 1 002020042
9 Screw, Hex Hd. , 1/4-20x.50 5 19099A029
10 Screw, Hex Soc. Hd. Cap, 1/4-20x1.25 3 06106A019

11
Impeller, SHEF50 1 096400011
Impeller, SHEF100 1 096400021

12 Bottom Plate 1 085210051
13 Locktite Sealant — 017540001
14 Shaft Seal 1 14525A010

Ref. Description Qty. Part Number
15 Gasket 1 135620011
19 O-Ring 1 000770031

22

Power Cord Assembly w/plug, 20’ , 115V, 1 132160015
Power Cord Assembly w/plug, 30’ , 115V 1 132160045
Power Cord Assembly w/plug, 20’ , 230V 1 132160025
Power Cord Assembly w/plug, 30’ , 230V 1 132160055

28 Capacitor (Motor Assy) 1 —

*

Float Switch Assy, 20’, 115V, SHEF50 1 145951201
Float Switch Assy, 30’, 115V, SHEF50 1 145951301
Float Switch Assy, 20’, 230V 1 139670257
Float Switch Assy, 30’, 230V 1 139670357

* not shown

1

2

3

4

9

10

1112

5

6

1314
15

22

28

19

7

6317 1210

MOTOR LEAD CONNECTION DIAGRAMS FOR SINGLE PHASE PUMPS

GREEN
L2L1 L2L1

10     BR. 10     BR.9     V.

9     V.6      BK.

6      BK.

3      Y. 3      Y.

115V 230V

1      BL. 4      BL.

SHEF50 and SHEF100
Single Phase



Repair Parts	 10

Ref. Description Qty. Part Number
1 Handle 1 000600005
2 Housing, Motor 1 000565002

3

Motor Assembly, 230/460V, SHEF50 1 135390021
Motor Assembly, 230/460V, SHEF100 1 135410021
Motor Assembly, 575V, SHEF50 1 135870021
Motor Assembly, 575V, SHEF100 1 135880021

4 Screw, Hex Hd. 5/16-18x1.25 4 001010081
5 Leg, 2” 3 135070011
6 Pipe Plug, 1/4 NPT 1 149810011
7 Volute Case 1 002020042
9 Screw, Hex Hd. , 1/4-20x.50 5 001760031
10 Screw, Hex 3 005170101

11
Impeller, SHEF50 1 096400011
Impeller, SHEF100 1 096400021

Ref. Description Qty. Part Number
12 Bottom Plate 1 085210051
13 Locktite Sealant — 017540001
14 Shaft Seal 1 14525A010
15 Gasket 1 135620011
16 Machine Screw, 8-32x.25 4 128450011
17 Lockwasher, #8 Star 4 009950021
19 O-Ring 1 000770031
21 Splice Connector 4 000730011

22
Power Cord Assembly, 20’ 1 116440085
Power Cord Assembly, 30’ 1 116440225

* not shown

1

2

16

3

4

9

10

1112

5

6

1314
15

21

22

17

19

7

6352 1210

MOTOR LEAD CONNECTION DIAGRAMS FOR THREE PHASE PUMPS

GREEN GREENL3L2L1L3L2L1

3     0. 2     T. 1     LB.

9     BR. 8     R. 7    P.

6  V. 5  BK. 4   Y.

230V 460V

6  V. 5  BK. 4  Y.

3     0. 2     T. 1     LB.

9     BR. 8     R. 7    P.

SHEF50 and SHEF100
Three Phase


